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Spring/Summer 2024 · U15

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 14 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Whale Sharks Arctic Polar Bears

Sat 14 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 21 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks

Sat 21 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Whale Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

** NO GAMES NEXT WEEKEND ** 
5th October - Long Weekend

Sat 28 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Whale Sharks

Sat 28 Sep 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre
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Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Arctic Polar Bears

Sat 12 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Whale Sharks

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Please note: Trigger Bear Team (Sutherland/Arctic combined)

Sat 19 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Arctic Polar Bears

Sat 19 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Whale Sharks
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 26 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks

Sat 26 Oct 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Whale Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
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Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 02 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Whale Sharks Reece Dixon

Sat 02 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Charlie Wirth

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 09 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Arctic Polar Bears
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Sat 09 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Whale Sharks

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

** UPDATE **
Matches will remain as per schedule

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Whale Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks

Page 9 of 13 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 08:23:08



Round 10 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
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Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 23 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Arctic Polar Bears Gunnamatta Whale Sharks

Sat 23 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Sat 30 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Arctic Polar Bears

Sat 30 Nov 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Gunnamatta Whale Sharks

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

*** NO GAMES ***

Bush to Bay @ Gunnamatta Bay

Arctic U15 Polar Bears have a BYE.

Gunnamatta U15 Tiger Sharks have a BYE.

Gunnamatta U15 Whale Sharks have a BYE.

Gunnamatta U15 Basking Sharks have a BYE.
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Sutherland Leisure Centre
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Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Pool 3 - Bronze Medal match
Pool 4 - Gold/Silver Medal match

Sat 14 Dec 2024 14:00 Pool 3 Gunnamatta Tiger Sharks Arctic Polar Bears

Sat 14 Dec 2024 14:00 Pool 4 Gunnamatta Basking
Sharks Gunnamatta Whale Sharks
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